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Women / 2 / 7 & under
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Jemas190
Oly Chesterfield

9.250 9.350 9.2008.200 36.000
2 1 13T 1 1 

1 

Brooklyn Asbach188
Oly Chesterfield

9.300 8.900 8.7508.800 35.750
1 3 4 2 2 

2 

Jillian Voss185
Oly Chesterfield

9.200 8.800 8.6009.000 35.600
3T 4 1 4 3 

3 

Leila Hertzel170
Oly Chesterfield

8.700 9.000 7.8008.500 34.000
9 2 5T 13T 4 

4 

Eiley Minich173
Oly Chesterfield

8.200 8.600 8.1008.900 33.800
14T 5 2T 5T 5 

5 

Jayla Spellmeyer182
Oly Chesterfield

8.800 8.500 8.1008.200 33.600
6T 6 14T 6T 6 

6 

Calin Schneider192
Oly Chesterfield

9.200 7.700 8.1008.500 33.500
4T 7 6T 7T 7 

7 

Katie Cornelious304
Turners Tumbling

8.800 7.000 7.8508.500 32.150
7T 8T 7T 12 8 

8 

Cheyenne Fessler301
Turners Tumbling

8.500 6.100 7.9007.900 30.400
13 11 18 11 9T

9T

Hannah Mary302
Turners Tumbling

7.600 6.500 8.0008.300 30.400
19 10 8T 9T 10T

10T

Madisyn Burch303
Turners Tumbling

8.100 7.000 7.4007.600 30.100
16 9T 19 16T 11 

11 

Kinley Mireles305
Turners Tumbling

7.900 4.000 7.1008.300 27.300
17T 13 9T 18T 12 

12 

Keira Pritchard179
Oly Chesterfield

9.100 0.000 8.6508.900 26.650
5 14T 3T 3 13 

13 

Adeline Dalton338
Springfield YMCA

7.900 5.000 7.1006.600 26.600
18T 12 20 19T 14 

14 

Chloe Mulford175
Oly Chesterfield

8.800 0.000 8.1008.300 25.200
8T 15T 10T 8T 15 

15 

Lyla Monschein174
Oly Chesterfield

8.600 0.000 7.6008.300 24.500
11T 16T 11T 15 16 

16 

Analise Peralta178
Oly Chesterfield

8.650 0.000 7.8008.000 24.450
10 17T 15T 14T 17 

17 

Mia Pacifico177
Oly Chesterfield

8.600 0.000 7.4008.300 24.300
12T 18T 12T 17T 18 

18 

Natalie Rogers180
Oly Chesterfield

8.200 0.000 8.0008.000 24.200
15T 19T 16T 10T 19 

19 

Abigail Tice183
Oly Chesterfield

6.600 0.000 6.0008.000 20.600
20 20T 17T 20 20 

20 
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